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12
13
16
17
18
26
30
32
35
39
43
49
50
51
52
53
54
56
58
61
63
64
70
76
77
79

Total: 398

Name

Glenn Lewis
Mark Mills
Mark Belk

Charles Dormer

Jason Eley

Ellie Blake
Sandy Boundy

Derek Ralph

Jef Peters
Michael Sweeney
Emily Hollands
Harvey Dulffield

Chris Todd

Joshua Ford

Mike Green

Stephen Ward
Shaun Hutchinson
lain Bousie
Richard Taylor
Daniel Flowers
Darren Mcnaught
Chris Starling
Adam Mankiev
Peter Whyte
Cameron Wellgreen
Chantell Edwards
Anthony Mann
Joanne Housham
Loren Payne
Emili lldertom
Anthony Spark

Jim Tweedie

Draw: June 18, 2024 10:00 pm

Ticket No.

80
82
83
84
88
89
91
92
93
95
96
103
108
111
113
114
118
122
124
125
128
129
130
131
132
135
136
137
139
140
141
146

App Exclusive — Win £100 Cash For Free — Spend £1, we’ll double it

Name

Stefan W
Warwick Howkins
Martin Murphy
Ryan Hanks-martin
Ross Palmer
Martin Barker
lan Newman
Kevin Dracup
Damian Gaffney
John Pratt
Barry Cooper
Kev Hope
Sophie Evans-kendall
Luke Bassett
Jonny Gray
Jamie Hayles
Joel Pittaway
Sean Marshall
Steve Geelan
Terry Hansen
Lorenzo Pirolli
Mark Chitty
Joanne Cross
Troye Mcvey
Greg Twizell
Leeann Walker
Thaine Williams
Donna Hansen
Alex Bragg
Kirsty Powell
lan Moffett
Kyle Kaye

Ticket No.

151
160
162
165
166
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
185
186
187
188
192
193
194
197
199
200
204
205
208
210
211
217
220
223
224
226

Name

Ray Eadie
Simon Kingscote
Harry Gilbert
Aled Jones
Claire Little
Toby Carville
Terry Goss
Steven Collett
Andrew Grocott
Simon Kozaj
Murray Logan
Rebecca Jipson
Carl Inker
Lisa Kilpatrick
Pam Smith
Damien Hird
Aaron Sheridan-wood
Gordon Bickerton
Katie Reynolds
Stuart Polman
Jamie Benstock
James Gooby
Terry Kirk
Daniel Eccleshare
Kathryn Mcdermott
Steven Leitch
Marcus Woods
Richard Probert
Lucy Irving
Dave Brant
Allan Read

John Fellowes
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227
238
240
243
246
251
253
257
259
260
263
265
267
268
269
275
278
279
282
285
288
289
290
292
294
295
296
298
299
302
305
308

Total: 398

Name
Sophie Payne
Hristo Hristov

Phillippa Stewart
Matthew Hawes
Alfie Franklin
Lisa Singer
Mark Robinson
Ishbel Banfield
Paul Harris
Darren Griffiths
Carl Moon
Paul Mullady
Ashley Sale-thorn
Curt More
Paul Didsbury
Rognvald Firth
Chris Sowerbutts
Shaun Marsden
Paul Barry
Liam Booth
Elaine Pond
Dean Taylor
David Cartwright
Tim Woolfenden
Michael Woodend
James Holyland
Mark Moffat
Laurence Ball
Gary Baggott
Paul Wilmott
Michael Ironmonger

Paul Cherry

Draw: June 18, 2024 10:00 pm

Ticket No.

310
311
312
314
319
323
330
331
333
336
337
340
345
348
349
351
353
362
369
375
377
385
389
395
400
401
405
409
410
416
419
421

App Exclusive — Win £100 Cash For Free — Spend £1, we’ll double it

Name

John Kneller
Adam Clarkson
Phillip Lacey
Joe Thornton
David Reid
lan Rooney
Edward Fordyce
Wayne Barker
Anthony Hadfield
Majed Nahim
Karen Ries
Mark Bryant
Callum Lagor
Richard Addison
Steve Earl
Joseph Shepherdson
Marc Edwards
Paul Fouquet
Chelsey Ashcroft
Martin Mcconnell
Claire Dunningham
Karl Parsons
Scott Pezzotta
Lisa Choo
David Wilson
Christopher Dunn
Antoinette Graver
Jamie White
Matt Spriggs
Jeff Kaye
Marie Topping
Carl Smith

Ticket No.

423
426
428
429
430
431
432
436
439
440
441
442
446
449
451
457
458
459
460
461
467
468
475
476
477
479
482
490
492
493
496
498

Name

Owen Wardle
Brian Pearson
Stuart Brownlee
Marta Pajtas
Terry Dunkin
Molly Turner
Sam Bloyce
Liane Bingham
Rob Atkins
Jamie Powell
Lee Malkin
Jay Payne
Simon Smart
Michael Cusack
Lee Burton
Nigel Selwyn Walker
Stephen Bate
Craig Kelso
Jamie Parkes
Graham Streek
John Malley
Andrew Brookes
Oliver Marsden
Mark Tidnam
Brian Bentley
John Rimmer
Victoria Palmer
Scott Mills
John Gilmour
Anthony Cripps
Peter Nichol

George Loizou
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Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
502 Christopher Barrett 593 Simon Boyes 665 lan Dennis
507 Steven Wright 594 Georgie Shek 667 Paul Cretu
508 Aiden Ocallaghan 596 Salvie Jessirah Hitriz Mary Banaybanay 676 lan Howard
511 Joe Simpkins 600 Martin May 677 Tracey Houghton
512 Derek Dunlop 601 M Woolaston 679 Oliver Grinnell
513 Peter Cusack 605 Paul Smith 681 Jennifer Hocknull
514 Robert Wringe 607 Benjamin Butterworth 682 Michael Leek
516 Matthew Walker 608 Braidy Price 683 John Earley
517 Pete Cross 611 Aaron Maddix 684 Adam Mortimer
522 Rob Seaton 614 Michelle Richardson 686 Paul Tongue
524 David Hopkins 615 Martin Darren 687 Neil Wilson
525 Ralph Tinkler 617 Jacek Pedziwiatr 688 Marc Wheeler
528 Mark Farrell 620 Darren Ned Kelly 690 Peter Choo
538 Aaron Wallace 621 Charlotte Duff 691 Mark Lester
539 Simon George 623 Emily Smith 692 Ben Freeman
542 David Franklin 630 Sarah Mcleod 695 Andrew Williams
548 Robert Elvin 632 Felicity Williams 697 Leighton Bullivant
551 Claire Marsden 636 Steven Lea 698 Angie Jackson
552 Michael Hill 639 Katie-elizabeth Mortali 700 Jason Potts
553 Daniel Edkins 640 Nikki Barrie 702 David Rossiter
561 June Pywell 641 Miles Vincent 705 Paul Golding
562 James Brooks 645 Ross Owen 707 Russell Batchelor
563 Matthew Beakhust 646 Chante Lourens 708 Mark Nightingale
565 Scott Street 647 Andi Gurney 712 Terry Clifton
567 Fehzan Rauf 648 Jason Corner 713 Colin Yule
568 Robert Fraser 652 Gregory Bingle 714 Roy Jones
577 Carl Smith 654 Emily Cruse-harris 717 David White
578 Neil Rumney 655 Mark Hopkins 722 Garry Pollard
579 Denys Richards 657 Craig Hastie 724 Scott Couper
582 Bruce Hibberd 659 John Burke 726 Mike Pickup
584 John Guest 660 Molly Fletcher 729 Thomas Ashworth
586 Susan Pemberton 663 Mark Watts 731 Alaster Johnson

Total: 398 « Draw: June 18, 2024 10:00 pm Page 3 of 5
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o W COMPETITIONS
Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name
732 Helen Morrissey 818 Duncan Wainwright 896 Mark Jordan
738 Janette Mcgowan 819 Mark Withey 897 Marcus Willmoth
743 John Fraser 820 Owen Gittins 904 James Boswell
744 Paul Marine 824 Carl Pywell 905 Steve Townsend
745 Shaun Graham 825 Dale Oglesby 906 Sam Milligan
747 Joshua Pinnock 826 Phillip Baker 909 Paul Graham
751 Fraser Abercrombie 829 Tom Odell 911 Sam Cummings
753 Rob Anderson 838 Matthew Cox 912 Martin Burns
754 Lee Lucas 839 Mick Stewart 914 James Kilworth
770 Kian Creighton-schwarz 840 Rodney A 916 Seon Hughes
771 Sarah Bailey 842 Wesley Porter 919 Sion Dillon
772 Chris Barnes 848 Terence Lockyer 921 Christopher Pearcey
773 Tony Greenwood 852 Carly Reeves 922 Cameron Thompson
777 Tracey Pollard 853 Shaun Sodd 926 Mark Ormiston
778 Scott Mcnab 855 Chris Harlow 927 Tabhir Virmani
779 Jonathan Clark 859 Roland Pokrovskis 931 Brian Totten
782 Simon Aldridge 860 Phillip Sutton 932 Mike Dowland
784 Ashton Worth 863 Dawn Gray 933 Christine Dunn
785 Robert Roseberry 865 Barry Allan 936 George Houghton
786 Craig Haywood 866 Greg Humphrey 938 Gary Bettley
791 Febin Johny 868 Mark Russell 939 Matthew Wright
794 Aidy Woodcock 869 James Christie 942 Tony Marsh
795 Paul Edworthy 872 Barrie Phillips 945 Ben Cox
796 Jacob Trott 879 Mark Ratcliffe 948 Greg Crittall
801 James Clarke 880 Mark Parden 950 Joanne Tulloch
802 Gethin Jones 882 Lee Morgan 952 Susan Dacey
805 Gavin Miller 884 Jack Mellars 956 Justin Mawdsley
806 Emily Hembury 887 Keiran Moore 957 Jordan Pullrm
809 Wayne Taylor 889 John Carey 958 Daniel Harrison
812 Robin Kench 891 Nick Squires 961 Andrew Hellawell
816 David Kilworth 892 David Jamieson 962 David Chapman
817 Simon Aylward 893 Lucy Barlow 963 Alan Brooks
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Ticket No. Name
964 Mark Mclaughlin
967 Tony Wright
968 Stephen Cooper
972 Gary Boundy
974 Andrew Burnay
975 Kimberly More
976 Larah Graham
979 Dariana Cristea
984 Kyle Quinn
987 Rodnick Vassallo
990 Tracy Bower
991 Tania Gadd
992 William Montgomery
993 Daniel Bowen

Total: 398 « Draw: June 18, 2024 10:00 pm Page 5 of 5



